Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

12 Etp - Catarinense de Velocross

Nacional 160cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:30:08

Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km

-
Il
o B

12/2/2017 11:01.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(44) MIKAEL VOLNEI KLOCK (85) CARLOS EDUARDO GMACH

1 11:31:44.095 1 11:31:37.497

2 1:24.683 +1.067 11:33:08.778 2 1:24.796 +0.790 11:33:02.293

3 1:28.452 +4.836 11:34:37.230 3 1:25.065 +1.059 11:34:27.358

4 1:26.031 +2.415 11:36:03.261 4 2:47.723 +1:23.717 11:37:15.081

5 1:29.344 +5.728 11:37:32.605 5 1:33.811 +9.805 11:38:48.892

6 1:24.172 +0.556 11:38:56.777 6 1:29.280 +5.274 11:40:18.172

7 1:23.639 +0.023 11:40:20.416 7 1:25.208 +1.202 11:41:43.380

8 1:23.616 11:41:44.032 8 1:24.006 11:43:07.386

9 1:27.616 +4.000 11:43:11.648 9 1:34.152 +10.146 11:44:41.538
(25) JOAO MACHADO (70) LUCAS VARELA VIEIRA DA ROSA

1 11:31:42.509 1 11:31:34.906

2 1:25.899 +0.093 11:33:08.408 2 1:21.799 11:32:56.705

3 1:25.806 11:34:34.214 3 1:23.735 +1.936 11:34:20.440

4 1:27.737 +1.931 11:36:01.951 4 1:22.199 +0.400 11:35:42.639

5 1:25.846 +0.040 11:37:27.797 5 1:24.450 +2.651 11:37:07.089

6 1:27.502 +1.696 11:38:55.299 6 1:24.651 +2.852 11:38:31.740

7 1:26.417 +0.611 11:40:21.716

8 1:29.713 +3.907 11:41:51.429 (75) JONAS MICHEL PEREIRA

9 1:35.434 +9.628 11:43:26.863 1 11:31:56.633

2 1:38.931 +3.848 11:33:35.564

(88) LUIZ HENRIQUE AMERICO 3 1:35.083 11:35:10.647

1 11:31:49.918 4 1:40.575 +5.492 11:36:51.222

2 1:31.213 +5.769 11:33:21.131 5 1:39.194 +4.111 11:38:30.416

3 1:26.486 +1.042 11:34:47.617

4 1:27.471 +2.027 11:36:15.088 (122) JAISON LUCIO SANTA CATARINA

5 1:26.259 +0.815 11:37:41.347 1 11:31:47.199

6 1:28.446 +3.002 11:39:09.793 2 1:50.108 11:33:37.307

7 1:31.155 +5.711 11:40:40.948 3 1:53.267 +3.159 11:35:30.574

8 1:27.813 +2.369 11:42:08.761

9 1:25.444 11:43:34.205 (214) LEANDRO KEIL

1 11:31:46.118

(223) LUAN DE PAULA

1 11:31:45.676 (13) EUCLIDES RAFAEL FRAGOSO

2 2:05.544 +43.616 11:33:51.220 1 11:35:49.997

3 1:22.775 +0.847 11:35:13.995

4 1:25.453 +3.525 11:36:39.448

5 1:23.482 +1.554 11:38:02.930

6 1:24.079 +2.151 11:39:27.009

7 1:23.251 +1.323 11:40:50.260

8 1:21.928 11:42:12.188

9 1:22.748 +0.820 11:43:34.936
(400) DIOGO WEEGE

1 11:31:48.058

2 1:32.311 +3.579 11:33:20.369

3 1:31.789 +3.057 11:34:52.158

4 1:33.294 +4.562 11:36:25.452

5 1:32.697 +3.965 11:37:58.149

6 1:30.400 +1.668 11:39:28.549

7 1:32.103 +3.371 11:41:00.652

8 1:29.960 +1.228 11:42:30.612

9 1:28.732 11:43:59.344
(3) MAICON ALEXANDRE CORDEIRO KARVAT

1 11:31:48.635

2 1:33.431 +7.529 11:33:22.066

3 1:29.021 +3.119 11:34:51.087

4 1:26.919 +1.017 11:36:18.006

5 1:51.867 +25.965 11:38:09.873

6 1:26.428 +0.526 11:39:36.301

7 1:25.902 11:41:02.203

8 1:28.689 +2.787 11:42:30.892

9 1:28.867 +2.965 11:43:59.759

Orbits
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